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LEMBAR KERJA PENILAIAN

SUMATIF AKHIR SEMESTER (SAS) GENAP
TAHUN PELAJARAN 2023/2024

MATA PELAJARAN: BAHASA INGGRIS
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Write the numbers in the box

THINK
WRITE
CUT
ASK
CATCH
EAT
WALK
PLAY
CARRY
OPEN
WORK
CLOSE
DRIVE
SIT
HELP

HARI/TANGGAL
ALOKASI WAKTU

: RABU, 05 Juni 2024
: 120 MENIT
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Choose the right past verb of the verb below!
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

THINK

WRITE

CuT

ASK

CATCH

EAT

WALK

PLAY

CARRY

OPEN

WORK

CLOSE

DRIVE

SIT

HELP

THINKING

WROTE

CUTTING

ASKING

CATCHED

EATEN

WALKED

PLAYED

CARRYED

OPENED

WORKING

CLOSING

DROVEN

SAT

HELPED

THOUGHT

WRITTEN

CUT

ASKED

CATCH

ATE

WALKING

PLAYING

CARRIED

OPENING

WORKED

CLOSED

DROVE

SITTING

HELPING
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Change the past sentence below into Positive, Negative, and interrogative sentences !
Example :

(+) They slept early last night
(-) They didn't sleep early last night
(?) Did they sleep early last night?

3.

o
. We didn't play badminton yesterday
32. 2
33, £
34, =
2 | Did she work late last night?
4+ | He opened the book an hour ago
39, =
36. 2
o They ate too much last night
37. 5
38. 2
4+ | She drove a car to school yesterday
39. -
40. 2
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4]1.

We didn't she work late last night.

42.

43.

44,

Did she play badminton yesterday?

45.

46.

Did he open the book an hour ago?

47.

They didn’t eat too much last night

48.

49.

50.

Did she drive a car to school yesterday?

ueLIVEWORKSHEETS



